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Check out what's on at leicesterunion.com/blackhistory

Friday 5th October Monday 8th October Monday 8th October

12pm - 1.30pm
3pm - 6pm 12pm - 1pm

Thursday 11th October Friday 12th October Saturday 13th October

5.30pm 6pm - 10pm
5-7pm

Monday 15th October Monday 15th October Tuesday 16th October

S5pm-6pm 5pm - 7pm
12-1pm



Wednesday 17th Oct Thursday 18th October Friday 19th October

5pm - 7pm
2 - 5pm 5pm

Friday 19th October Monday 22nd October Tuesday 23rd October

6pm 6pm - 9pm
12 - 1pm
Thursday 25th Oct Friday 26th October Monday 29th October
3pm - 6pm 6pm - 9pm 12pm - 1pm

Poster competition
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le.ac.uk/blackhistory
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su-wellbeing@le.ac.uk



